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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
24/12/2025

To date
24/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 24/12/2025 Neha Fathima V K Shanavas  M V (FTHR) Sana's, AKG nagar, 
pazhassi, Mattanur, 

670702, Iritty

  

2 24/12/2025 FATHIMATHUL 
RIZWANA C H 

RASHEED C H (FTHR) DARUL NUJOOM, 
KEECHERY, 

MATTANNUR, 
KEECHERY P O, 
670702, IRITTY

  

3 24/12/2025 MAHAROOF  
PARAKKODAN

MUHAMMED M 
(FTHR)

CHALAKKANDY 
HOUSE, KOLARI, 

KOLARI, KOLARI P 
O, 670702, IRITTY

  

4 24/12/2025 MEGHA A K V BHASKARAN 
(FTHR)

9/25 , MEGHA 
BHAVAN, IDATHIL 
KUNNUMBRAM , 

KOTHERI, 
KEEZHALLUR, 

MATTANNUR PO, 
670702, THALASSERY

  

5 24/12/2025 ABIDA K MOYDEEN (FTHR) KINDICHI HOUSE, 
KOODALI, KOODALI, 

KOODALI, 670592, 
MATTANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

6 24/12/2025 FATHIMA N K ABDUL RAHIMAN M 
(FTHR)

ABBAS MAHAL, 
KANNAVAM, 
KANNAVAM, 

KANNAVAM, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  

7 24/12/2025 SHAHANA SHERIN K 
V

SULAIMAN A K 
(HSBN)

BOOTH25/K V 
HOUSE, 

PATTANNUR, 
PATTANNUR, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
MATTANNUR

  

8 24/12/2025 SIDDIQUE NAROTH NAROTH FATHIMA 
(MTHR)

4/397A SIDDIK 
MANZIL, 

AYIPPUZHA, 
IRIKKUR P O, 
PATTANNUR, 

IRIKKUR P O, 670593, 
THALASSERY

  

9 24/12/2025 MUHAMMAD RAZAL 
C H 

HASHIM C V K 
(FTHR)

4/334  C H HOUSE, 
THUMBOL 

AYIPPUZHA, 
PATTANNUR, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
THALASSERY

  

10 24/12/2025 SAIF K V SADIQUE KAKKAN 
VEETTIL (FTHR)

PARADISE, 
NELLOONNI, 
PAZHASSI, 

MATTANNUR, 
670702, IRITTY

  

11 24/12/2025 SHAHANA SHERIN  E 
R

RAFEEQ  V M (FTHR) 17/21D 
DARULSALAM, 
MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI, 

670650, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

12 24/12/2025 HAJARA C KUNHAHAMMED 
HAJI (FTHR)

12/277-C , ELAPPALLI 
HOUSE, KOLARI , 

KOLARI PO, KOLARI, 
KOLARI PO, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

13 24/12/2025 FATHIMA K T SAMEER 
MUHAMMED (HSBN)

07/442-A,FATHIMAS, 
HAJIMOTTA, 
PATTANNUR, 

PATTANNUR, 670595, 
THALASSERY

  

14 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED SAHAL 
K P

SIRAJ  B (FTHR) SANAM, VATTOLI, 
KANNAVAM, 

CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
670650, THALASSERY

  

15 24/12/2025 FATHIMATHUL 
BUSHARA P M 

ILYAS C P (FTHR) BUSHARA MAHAL, 
KANNAVAM, 
KANNAVAM, 

KANNAVAM, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  

16 24/12/2025 NOUFAL M T MASOOD (FTHR) 6/426 G 
THADIKKAPARAMBIL, 

AYIPPUZHA, 
PATTANNUR, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
THALASSERY

  

17 24/12/2025 MALAVIKA  P V C DINESHAN (FTHR) DEVIKA  NIVAS, 
ELAMPARA, 

KEEZHALLUR, 
ELAMPARA P O, 

670595, THALASSERY

  

18 24/12/2025 MUHAMMOD RIDAN ABDUL AZEEZ M A 
(FTHR)

THACHOOS HOUSE, 
MANAKKAYI, 
KAYANI P O, 

KAYANI, 670702, 
IRITTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

19 24/12/2025 MUHAMMAD 
SAMEEM A P 

ANDRU P (FTHR) FASEELA MANZIL, 
PADUPARA, 
SIVAPURAM, 

SIVAPURAM, 670702, 
THALASSERI

  

20 24/12/2025 FATHIMATH ZOONA 
D V 

RIYAS P K (FTHR) D V P MANZIL, 
KANDAMKUNNU, 
KANDAMKUNNU, 

NEERVELI P O, 
670701, THALASSERY

  

21 24/12/2025 MUBASHIR  V ABDUL KADAR V M 
(FTHR)

BOOTH 24, 
VAYATTU HOUSE, 

AYIPPUZHA, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 

MATTANNUR

  

22 24/12/2025 K M THAHIRA MAJEED V (HSBN) 21/154 A THAHIRAS, 
KAYANI, PAZHASSI, 
KAYANI PO, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

23 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED JIFRI V 
V 

ISMAYIL V V (MTHR) SHAFI MANZIL, 
KANNAVAM, 
KANNAVAM, 

KANNAVAM, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  

24 24/12/2025 THRISHA VINOD VINOD M P (FTHR) 5/59 DWARAKHA, 
VAYANNUR, 
VEKKALAM, 

VAYANNUR, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  

25 24/12/2025 SHAMIL P P MOOSSAN MANAL 
PURAYIL (FTHR)

BOOTH 25/
SHAMREENAS, 

KOORARI, 
PATTANNUR, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
MATTANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

26 24/12/2025 ABOOTTY 
UNIKKORA 

MOIDOO PULLIPOIL 
(FTHR)

PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
SIVAPURAM, 
SIVAPURAM, 

SIVAPURAM, 670702, 
THALASSERY

  

27 24/12/2025 SWARA SANTHOSH SANTHOSH  C M 
(FTHR)

SAMASWA, 
KOTHERI, 

KEEZHALLUR, 
MATTANNUR P O, 

670702, THALASSERY

  

28 24/12/2025 FATHIMATH 
SHAMLA L K

MAJEED N P  (FTHR) 8/121 SULFATH 
MANZIL, 

PERUVAYALKARI, 
KOLARI, KOLARI, 

670702, IRITTY

  

29 24/12/2025 JAMEELA T P ABDU RAHMAN C P  
(HSBN)

SHIYAS MAHAL, 
POOVATHINKEEZHIL, 

MANANTHERI, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA 

P O, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  

30 24/12/2025 YOUSAF KELOTH 
KUNNUMBRATH 

MOIDU  C H (FTHR) BOOTH 23, 
THAFSEER MAHAL, 

AYIPPUZHA, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 

MATANNUR

  

31 24/12/2025 WAFEEQA RAIDA VAJID AHAMED U 
(FTHR)

FAZLUL RAHMAN, 
POOVATHUR, 

KOODALI, KOODALI, 
670592, MATTANNUR

  

32 24/12/2025 RIYAS MALODEN MALODAN SAINABA 
(MTHR)

8 195 LAKSHAM 
VEEDU, 

KAVUMPADI, 
THILLENKERI, 
THILLENKERI, 
670702, IRITTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

33 24/12/2025 JAZIYA JAMEELA T P (MTHR) SHIYAS MAHAL, 
POOVATHINKEEZHIL, 

MANANTHERI, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA 

P  O, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  

34 24/12/2025 Parvana  M Sureshan M (FTHR) 12/267, Kadangode, 
Keezhallur, Keezhallur, 

670612, Thalassery

  

35 24/12/2025 ASKAR NALAKATH ABOOTTY 
KAMMAKKANDY 

(FTHR)

KAMMAKKANDI, 
NALAKATH HOUSE, 

PALOTTUPALLY, 
MATTANNUR, 

MATTANNUR P O, 
670702, IRITTY

  

36 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED ASHIF  
M P

ABOOBACKER  M P 
(FTHR)

8/497  MEETHAL 
PURA, 

POOVATHINKEEZHIL, 
MANANTHERI, 

CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
670650, THALASSERY

  

37 24/12/2025 THAFSEER  M YOUSAF K (FTHR) BOOTH 24, 
THAFSEER MAHAL, 

AYIPPUZHA, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 

MATTANNUR

  

38 24/12/2025 RAHEEM 
KUNNUMVALAPPIL

MAMMUNHI 
KUNNATH (FTHR)

BOOTH25/K V 
HOUSE, AYIPPUZHA, 

PATTANNUR, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 

MATTANNUR

  

39 24/12/2025 SIDHEEQ K N P K ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

31/106 POOKODE 
VEEDU, 

NALAMKERI, 
PORORA P O, 

KOLARI, PORORA P 
O, 670702, IRITTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

40 24/12/2025 RAFEEK C K HAMSA C K (FTHR) CHEMODAN HOUSE, 
EDAYAR, KOLAYAD, 
KANNAVAM, 670650, 

THALASSERY

  

41 24/12/2025 shimna M K salim musthafa M 
(HSBN)

Zeenath Manzil, 
kalaroad, mattannur, 

mattannur, 670702, iritty

  

42 24/12/2025 THAHIRA 
BANATHUM KANDY 

MUHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
SIVAPURAM, 
SIVAPURAM, 

SIVAPURAM, 670702, 
THALASSERY

  

43 24/12/2025 JASMINE K V NOUSHAD N (HSBN) 32/110B,MEHFIL, 
MARUTHAYI, 
MATTANNUR, 

PORORA, 670702, 
IRITTY

  

44 24/12/2025 ASHWIN K G  GANESHAN K T 
(FTHR)

199 KUNHITHAIKAL 
HOUSE, COLLEGE 

ROAD, KOLARI 
MATTANNUR, 
MATTANNUR, 
670702, IRITTY

  

45 24/12/2025 SAHAL SHAREEF T P AYISHA A K (MTHR) MARIYAMS, 
KOODALI, KOODALI, 

KOODALI, 670592, 
MATTANNUR

  

46 24/12/2025 RISWANA B K ABOOTTY U K (FTHR) RISHAD MANZIL, 
SIVAPURAM, 
SIVAPURAM, 

SIVAPURAM, 670702, 
THALASSERY

  

47 24/12/2025 MISRIYA  N KUNHABULLA K 
(HSBN)

8/415 A  BAITHUL 
HADI, POOVATHI 

NKEEZHIL, 
MANANTHERI, 

CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
670650, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

48 24/12/2025 JUVARIYA K HAMEED P P (FTHR) JUVAIRIYA MANZIL, 
PADUPARA, 
SIVAPURAM, 

SIVAPURAM, 670702, 
THALASSERY

  

49 24/12/2025 K T FATHIMATHUL 
RIFA 

N P MAHAROOF 
(FTHR)

RIFA MANZIL, 
AYIPPUZHA, 
PATTANNUR, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

50 24/12/2025 ASINA S SHAJAHAN S (FTHR) CHALAKKANDI 
HOUSE, KOLARI, 

KOLARI, KOLARI P 
O, 670702, IRITTY

  

51 24/12/2025 FATHIMATHUL SAJA 
P K 

HARIS P V (FTHR) PALLIKANDI HOUSE, 
KAYANI, PAZHASSI, 

KAYANI, 670702, 
IRITTY

  

52 24/12/2025 RAFEEQ P  ABOOTTY (FTHR) KAKKANDU KUNI, 
KEECHERI, KOLARI, 
KEECHERI, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

53 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED FAHAD 
T V

AZEEZ N (FTHR) KOUVVAL HOUSE, 
MARUTHAYI, 

KOLARI, PORORA, 
670702, MATTANNUR

  

54 24/12/2025 FATHIMATH 
SHAMILA V K 

MEHROOF K (FTHR) BAITHUL RAHMA, 
POOZHIYODE, 
MANANTHERI, 

KANNAVAM, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  

55 24/12/2025 Vishnu  K G Ganesh K T (FTHR) 30/199 Kunhithaikkal 
House, Mattanur, 
Kolari, Mattanur, 

670702, Iritty
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

56 24/12/2025 MUSTHAFA T KUTTIPRON 
MAMOOTY (FTHR)

MUHAS MAHAL, 
MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

57 24/12/2025 AYISHA M MOOSA (HSBN) 30/ARAYAKKANDI 
HOUSE, 

PALOTTUPALLY , 
NEAR KOLARI 

BANK, KOLARI, PO 
MATTANNUR, 
670702, IRITTY

  

58 24/12/2025 SHAMNATH P SHAJAHAN S (FTHR) CHALAKKANDY 
HOUSE, KOLARI, 

KOLARI, KOLARI P 
O, 670702, IRITTY

  

59 24/12/2025 FATHIMATHUL 
RIZWANA P 

HANEEFA V (FTHR) RASEENA MANZIL, 
NALANKERI, 

KOLARI, PORORA P 
O, 670702, IRITTY

  

60 24/12/2025 SREEYESH K HARIDAS K (FTHR) SREENILAYAM, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 

MANANTHERI, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
670650, THALASSERY

  

61 24/12/2025 P MUHAMMED SHAMSADA P (MTHR) PUTHAMBURAYIL 
HOUSE, VARATTU 

THODU, 
SIVAPURAM, 

SIVAPURAM, 670702, 
THALASSERY

  

62 24/12/2025 SHADA FATHIMA N SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

8/504 MUHSINAS, 
POOVATHINKEEZHIL, 

MANANTHERI, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
670650, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

63 24/12/2025 SAHAL SHAREEF T P ABDUL SHAREEF A 
K (FTHR)

MARIYAMS, 
KOODALI, KOODALI, 

KOODALI, 670592, 
KANNUR

  

64 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED KUNHI  
P C

BADARUNNEESA L C 
(WIFE)

06/431 SAMEERA 
MANZIL, 

AYIPPUZHA, 
PATTANNUR, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
THALASSERY

  

65 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
FARSEEN V M 

NAZEER K (FTHR) 05/461-A,FOUZ, HAJI 
MOTTA CHITHRARI, 

PATTANNUR, 
PATTANNUR, 670595, 

THALASSERY

  

66 24/12/2025 ALFIYA  C ARSHAD (FTHR) 11/343-A 
PARAKUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, KOLAYAD, 

KOLAYAD, 
KOLAYAD, 670650, 

THALASSERY

  

67 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED SHIBIL 
SHIHAB 

SHIHABUDHEEN K T 
(FTHR)

4/358 RIYAZ MANZIL, 
AYIPPUZHA, 
PATTANNUR, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
THALASSERY

  

68 24/12/2025 NOUSEER  V V ALI N (FTHR) BOOTH 23, NAROTH 
HOUSE, AYIPPUZHA, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
MATTANNUR

  

69 24/12/2025 ANEESA C P C P UMMAR (FTHR) ANEESA MANZIL, 
PALOTTUPALLI, 
MATTANNUR, 

MATTANNUR P O, 
670702, IRITTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

70 24/12/2025 MUHSINA V NIZAR KILAYIL 
(FTHR)

MUMTHAS MAHAL, 
KALAROAD, 

CHAVASSERY, 
MATTANNUR, 
670702, IRITTY

  

71 24/12/2025 ASHRAF MAMBALLY IBRAHIM (FTHR) MAMBALLI HOUSE, 
MANGATTIDAM, 
KANDAMKUNNU, 
NEERVELI, 670701, 

THALASSERY

  

72 24/12/2025 FATHIMATHU 
SIYANA  K 

BASHEER N N (FTHR) RASEENA MANZIL, 
KALLUR, KOLARI, 
MATTANNUR P O, 

670702, IRITTY

  

73 24/12/2025 AYSHA  K JAMSHEER C K 
(HSBN)

KELOTH HOUSE, 
NEERVELI, 
KAITHERI, 

NEERVELI, 670701, 
MATTANUR

  

74 24/12/2025 MUHAMMAD SAHAD 
C V

SHAHIDA C V (MTHR) SHAHIDA MANZIL, 
EDAYANNUR, 
KEEZHALLUR, 
EDAYANNUR, 

670595, THALASSERY

  

75 24/12/2025 MUMTHAS V NISAR K (HSBN) MUMTHAS MAHAL, 
KALAROAD, 

CHAVASSERY, 
MATTANNUR, 
670702, IRITTY

  

76 24/12/2025 FATHIMATH 
SAHANA K A  

LATHEEF K C (FTHR) SHAMEER MANZIL, 
PANGALAM, 
SIVAPURAM, 

SIVAPURAM, 670702, 
THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

77 24/12/2025 NAJAFATHIMA P P  NASEER A  (FTHR) 549/A AMERI HOUSE, 
KAROONHI, 

SIVAPURAM, 
SIVAPURAM P O, 

670702, THALASSERY

  

78 24/12/2025 MISIRIYA U U U K IMBICHIKOYA 
THANGAL (FTHR)

MISRIYA MANZIL, 
KEECHERI, 

MATTANNUR, 
KEECHERI P O, 
670702, IRITTY

  

79 24/12/2025 MISARIYA ALI N ASKAR K M (HSBN) K V HOUSE, 
SIVAPURAM, 
SIVAPURAM, 

SIVAPURAM, 670702, 
THALASSERY

  

80 24/12/2025 SEENATH K P MOOSAN (FTHR) 04/22-J,KOORAN 
PEEDIKANDI, 
AYIPUZHA, 

PAATTANNUR, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 

THALASSERY

  

81 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED VASIL  
K

BASHEER N N (FTHR) RASEENA MANZIL, 
KALAROAD, 

KOLARI, 
MATTANNUR P O, 

670702, IRITTY

  

82 24/12/2025 MUHAMMADALI K C ASSU (FTHR) KUNHIPARONTHALA 
HOUSE, 

CHELLATHUVAYAL, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 

MANANTHERI, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA 

P O, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  

83 24/12/2025 SALEENA V RASHEED P K (HSBN) KAVUNGIL HOUSE, 
PERUVA, KOLAYAD, 

PERUVA, 670650, 
THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

84 24/12/2025 KARUNAN 
MATTANKOTT 

GOVINDAN (FTHR) ARUN NIVAS, 
AMBILAD, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

85 24/12/2025 NASEEBA M SAKKEENA M 
(MTHR)

NAJMA MANZIL, 
THRIKADARIPOYIL, 

THOLAMBRA, 
THOLAMBRA, 

670673, THALASSERY

  

86 24/12/2025 SAMEERA K SHINU S (HSBN) BAITHUL HAMDH, 
KOODALI, KOODALI, 

KOODALI, 670592, 
THALASSERY

  

87 24/12/2025 MUNEER K UMMAR (FTHR) 9/242 
VADAKKEKARAMMAL 
VEED, KARUVALLY, 

THILLENKERI, 
THILLENKERI, 
670702, IRITTY

  

88 24/12/2025 SUHARA A V YOUSAF (HSBN) MEHFIL, VEMBADI, 
MATTANNUR, 

KOLARI P O, 670702, 
IRITTY

  

89 24/12/2025 VINEETHA M BALAN (FTHR) MANGATTU 
PURAYIL HOUSE, 

PANALAD, 
PATTANOOR, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
THALASSERY

  

90 24/12/2025 SHAHEERA M LATHEEF (HSBN) SHAHEERAS, 
SIVAPURAM, 
SIVAPURAM, 

SIVAPURAM, 670702, 
THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

91 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED  
FARZEEN M 

FIROZ K P (FTHR) 15/50 
MURIKKANCHERI 
HOUSE, KOODALI, 

KOODALI, KOODALI, 
670592, THALASSERY

  

92 24/12/2025 Muhammed N SUBAIDA (MTHR) SUBAIDA MANZIL 
WARD 12, KAITHERI 

KAPPANNA, 
KANDAM KUNNU, 

NIRMALA GIRI, 
670701, THALASSERY

  

93 24/12/2025 SUMATHI K KARUNAN 
MATTANKOTT 

(HSBN)

ARUN NIVAS, 
AMBILAD, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

94 24/12/2025 NIDHA SHERIN O K NISAR VI (FTHR) DHARUSALAM, 
MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

95 24/12/2025 RIFA FATHIMA C RIYAZ CHEMMAYI 
(FTHR)

SAFIYAS, NHALIL, 
MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

96 24/12/2025 MUNEER V P MUHAMMED P K 
(FTHR)

MUBEENA MAHAL, 
NEERVELI, 

KANDAMKUNNU, 
NEERVELI P O, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

97 24/12/2025 FATHIMATH 
RISHANA A P

MUNEER  K (FTHR) 9/242 
VADAKKEKARAMMAL 

HOUSE, 
KARUVALLY, 
THILLENKERI, 
THILLENKERI, 
670702, IRITTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

98 24/12/2025 T NIDHA FATHIMA NASAR A (HSBN) PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
VELLILODE, 
SIVAPURAM, 

SIVAPURAM, 670702, 
THALASSERY

  

99 24/12/2025 JUNAID M M RAYEES (FTHR) 06/200 A SUHARA 
MANZIL, KALAROAD 

MATTANNUR P O 
KEECHERI, 

MATTANNUR, 
KEECHERI, 670702, 

MATTANNUR

  

100 24/12/2025 ASHRAF V Fousiya C (WIFE) Marwas, Idumba, 
Kannavam, 

Chittariparamba, 
670650, iritty

  

101 24/12/2025 MUHAMMAD NIHAL 
K

KHALEEL P (FTHR) MUNEERA MANZIL, 
PAYYAPARAMBU, 

PORORA, PORORA P 
O, 670702, IRITTY

  

102 24/12/2025 NASEERA C MUHAMMADALI V V 
(HSBN)

CHATTINTAVIDA, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 

MANANTHERI, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA 

P O, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  

103 24/12/2025 MUHSINA M AZEEZ  M (FTHR) DARU NIHMA, 
KARYATTAYIL, 
THOLAMBRA, 
THOLAMBRA, 

670673, THALASSERY

  

104 24/12/2025 JASIM ASHRAF T K SAJI (MTHR) JUMANAS, 
KOODALI, KOODALI, 

KOODALI, 670592, 
THALASSERY

  



Dec 24, 2025, 9:17 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

105 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
RASHID E V

MUHAMMED 
ABDUL  KHADER 

(FTHR)

E V HOUSE, 
KANHILERI, 
SIVAPURAM, 

KANHILERI, 670702, 
THALASSERY

  

106 24/12/2025 Fazalu Rahman C Ashraf V (FTHR) Marwas, Idumba, 
Kannavam, 

Chittariparamba, 
670650, Iritty

  

107 24/12/2025 UJWAL MADHAV SETHU MADHAVAN  
V (FTHR)

SRIDHAM, 
KUYILOOR, 
PADIYOOR, 

PADIYOOR, 670703, 
IRITTY

  

108 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED AZIM 
K  

MUHAMMED 
MAFEEL  (FTHR)

RASHEED MANZIL, 
PAZHASSI, 
PAZHASSI, 

URUVACHAL, 
670702, IRITTY

  

109 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED  K V ABDUL SALAM K K 
(FTHR)

BOOTH  20, K V 
HOUSE, AYIPPUZHA, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
MATTANNUR

  

110 24/12/2025 SHAMIL M SHARFUDHEEN P C 
(FTHR)

04/480, SHAMIL 
SHIMAZ, 

AYIPPUZHA, 
PATTANNUR, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
THALASSERY

  

111 24/12/2025 HIBA FATHIMA  K P AMEER  C (FTHR) ZAIN, VATTOLI, 
KANNAVAM, 

CHITTARIPARAMBA 
P O, 670650, 

THALASSERY

  

112 24/12/2025 SAJID AHMED 
UTHAKKAN 

VAJID AHAMED U 
(FTHR)

FAZLUL RAHMAN, 
KOODALI, KOODALI, 

KOODALI, 670592, 
MATTANNUR

  



Dec 24, 2025, 9:17 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

113 24/12/2025 ABDUL KADAR Haseena M (WIFE) Fathima Manzil, 
Idumba, Kannavam, 

Chittariparamba, 
670650, Iritty

  

114 24/12/2025 ASLAHA SHERIN T AZEEZ P (FTHR) AJINAS MANZIL, 
AYYAPPANTHODE, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

115 24/12/2025 MUHAMMAD ALI P P KUNHIPARI (FTHR) FATHIMA FIDAS, 
VATTOLI, 

KANNAVAM, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
670650, THALASSERY

  

116 24/12/2025 Farhana  M Ashraf  P (FTHR) 240, Idumba, kannavam, 
Chittariparamba, 

670650, Thalassery

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


